  Features
· Advantages: Use DC12V 0.7A*4 power adapter to provide 4-CH power supply for remote cameras, simultaneously simplify
engineering wiring;
· Transmission effect: Use single network cable (UTP CAT5E/6) real-time transmit, no delay;
· Protection: Excellent anti-thunder, anti-static and anti-interference capabilities;
· Compatible format: HDCVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS.
HDCVI Accessory Series | PFM802P

Dimension(mm/inch)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
HDCVI Accessories
PFM801-4MP 1-CH  passive HDCVI balun with power
PFM802P Video/power balun kit
Related
Accessories
PFM920I-5EUN 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-5EU-C/U 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-6UN-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable
PFM920I-6U-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable
150[5.9”]
130[5.12”]800±20[31.5”±0.79”] 500±20[31.5”±19.69”]
70[2.76”]
31[1.22” ]